



ETN157868_TX1231633

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	AT471728	Chassis Wiring Harness	1	Left Main Wiring HarnessComponents on Separate Page	
2	AT471727	Chassis Wiring Harness	1	Right Main Wiring HarnessComponents on Separate Page	
3	AT471729	Wiring Harness	1	Rear Engine Wiring HarnessComponents on Separate Page	
4	PH90229971	Electrohydraulic Controller	1		
5	R44302	Tie Band	24		
5	A-14B505	Tie Band	24		
6	T246819	Angle	5		
7	T358986	Bracket	2		
8	19M7775	Screw	11	M6 X 16	
9	14M7528	Lock Nut	8	M6	
10	03M7186	Bolt	4	M8 X 30	
11	14M7396	Lock Nut	6	M8	
12	19M8324	Cap Screw	3	M10 X 16	
13	19M7866	Screw	7	M8 X 20	
14	T209627	Clamp	2		
15	H224072	Clamp	1		
16	19M7868	Screw	5	M8 X 30	
17	19M7865	Screw	4	M8 X 16	

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
18	19M7783	Screw	4	M10 X 16	
19	T286162	Nut	10		
20	19M7785	Screw	2	M10 X 25	
21	14M7296	Flange Nut	6	M10	
22	03M7185	Bolt	4	M8 X 25	
23	14M7273	Nut	1	M8	
24	AT468292	Bracket	1		
25	19M7862	Screw	2	M6 X 20	
26	T13914	Clamp	1		
27	14M7298	Flange Nut	4	M8	
28	AH225363	Clip	5		
29	14M7274	Nut	1	M10	
30	AH90990	Clip	1		
31	03M7188	Bolt	1	M8 X 40	
32	H224073	Tie Band	1		
33	T365307	Plate	1	ORDER T399372	
33	T399372	Plate	1		
34	H224073	Tie Band	1		
35	19M9845	Screw	7	M10 X 25	